
 

 

Экономический диктант 
 

Всего участников: 31 

В алфавитном порядке: 
Алиева Бану Рамиз кызы - 100 баллов - 33 группа 
Алтухова Мария Алексеевна - 93 балла - группа 21 
Артемьева Валерия Сергеевна - 86 баллов - группа 22 
Белоусов Алексей Константинович - 70 баллов - группа 32 
Бойко Елизавета Сергеевна - 88 баллов - группа 32 
Болотских Виталий Дмитриевич - 73 балла - группа 32 
Буянова Анастасия Павловна - 92 балла - 33 группа 
Дельцов Артем Алексеевич - 93 балла - 33 группа 
Дмитриева Арина Александрова - 90 баллов - 33 группа 
Жукова Анастасия Евгеньевна - 92 балла - 33 группа 
Кашаверский Артем Алексеевич - 75 баллов - группа 32 
Кирсанова Анастасия Сергеевна - 76 баллов - 33 группа 
Королёв Ярослав Михайлович - 93 балла - 33 группа 
Котарева Алёна Игоревна - 75 баллов - 33 группа 
Краснопёрова Елизавета Сергеевна - 87 баллов - группа 32 
Красноперова Мария Александрова - 93 балла - группа 31 
Кремнёва Карина Сергеевна - 96 баллов - группа 31 
Леваев Егор Дмитриевич - 93 балла - группа 32 
Миронова Анна Сергеевна - 77 баллов - группа 32 
Петрова Алина Сергеевна - 93 балла - группа 32 
Рамеева Диана Олеговна - 77 баллов - 33 группа 
Семёнова Полина Сергеевна - 97 баллов - группа 31 
Синекова Дарья Николаевна - 93 балла - группа 31 
Сметанин Иван Сергеевич - 88 баллов - 33 группа 
Смирнов Роман Владимирович - 71 балл - 33 группа 
Спарнюк Валерия Алексеевна - 88 баллов - группа 32 
Спицын Илья Игоревич - 82 баллов - 33 группа 
Суворов Глеб Сергеевич - 90 баллов - 33 группа 
Черных Эвелина Руслановна - 73 балла - группа 32 
Шарова Юлия Сергеевна - 71 балл - группа 31 
Щукин Алексей Сергеевич - 97 баллов - группа 32 
 
Рейтинг баллов от наибольшего к наименьшему: 
100 баллов - Алиева Бану Рамиз кызы - 33 группа 
97 баллов - Щукин Алексей Сергеевич - группа 32 
97 баллов - Семёнова Полина Сергеевна - группа 31 
96 баллов - Кремнёва Карина Сергеевна - группа 31 
93 балла - Синекова Дарья Николаевна - группа 31 
93 балла - Петрова Алина Сергеевна - группа 32 
93 балла - Леваев Егор Дмитриевич - группа 32 
93 балла - Красноперова Мария Александрова - группа 31 
93 балла - Королёв Ярослав Михайлович - 33 группа 
93 балла - Дельцов Артем Алексеевич - 33 группа 
93 балла - Алтухова Мария Алексеевна - группа 21 
92 балла - Жукова Анастасия Евгеньевна - 33 группа 
92 балла - Буянова Анастасия Павловна - 33 группа 
90 баллов - Суворов Глеб Сергеевич - 33 группа 
90 баллов - Дмитриева Арина Александрова - 33 группа 
88 баллов - Спарнюк Валерия Алексеевна - группа 32 
88 баллов - Сметанин Иван Сергеевич - 33 группа 
88 баллов - Бойко Елизавета Сергеевна - группа 32 
87 баллов - Краснопёрова Елизавета Сергеевна - группа 32 



 

 

86 баллов - Артемьева Валерия Сергеевна - группа 22 
82 баллов - Спицын Илья Игоревич - 33 группа 
77 баллов - Рамеева Диана Олеговна - 33 группа 
77 баллов - Миронова Анна Сергеевна - группа 32 
76 баллов - Кирсанова Анастасия Сергеевна - 33 группа 
75 баллов - Котарева Алёна Игоревна - 33 группа 
75 баллов - Кашаверский Артем Алексеевич - группа 32 
73 балла - Черных Эвелина Руслановна - группа 32 
73 балла - Болотских Виталий Дмитриевич - группа 32 
71 балл - Шарова Юлия Сергеевна - группа 31 
71 балл - Смирнов Роман Владимирович - 33 группа 
70 баллов - Белоусов Алексей Константинович - группа 32 
 


